Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SD - X X LS
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 100 Vac
rated input current 2 A
contact resistance 20 mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand for 1 minute 1000 Vac
operating temperature -40 85 °C
life 5,000 cycles
flammability rating UL94HB
RoHS 2011/65/EU
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
70 = 7 pins
80 = 8 pins
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: SD-LS │ DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR date 09/08/2017 │ page 2 of 3
0.71718.2
0.1
0.1
17.0 0.669
Panel Cutout
0.70 0.028
7.0 0.276
45°
3
1
4
2
5
6 7
8
2.4
11.8 0.465
0.094
20.1 0.791
7.0 0.276
1
2
3
2.4
11.8 0.465
0.094
20.1 0.791
7.0 0.276
72°
2
1 4
3
2.4
0.46511.8
0.094
20.1 0.791
7.0 0.276
45°
3
4
2
1
5
2.4
11.8 0.465
0.094
20.1 0.791
7.0 0.276
60°